
07/05/2023 Sequenced by Date
11:22 AM Acct. Types: All Types

User: All Users

WEST LAFAYETTE COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORPORATION

Accounts Payable Voucher Register

Bank: 6 - HNB WLCSC CHECKING

Date Range: 06/07/2023 - 07/05/2023 Pg. 1
Vouchers: All Vouchers vl.0.0.0

Between Board: Included Epay Status: Any Status

Date Btwn Brd Voucher # Vendor # Vendor Fund Fund Amount Voucher Total Check # Bank # Memorandum

06/16/2023 Y 8777 2583 Whiteford Kenworth 0160 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 530148 6 '21 Intntl Bus (Deductible)

06/16/2023 Y 8818 2796 PSA Administrative Services *9262 $1,119.33 $1,119.33 1 6 6.5.23 EE DC

06/16/2023 Y 8819 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0101 $22.99 $22.99 1 6 Walmart:Nurse's Supplies

06/16/2023 Y 8820 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0300 $217.68 1 6 Conf,Meetings

06/16/2023 Y 8820 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0800 -$217.66 1 6 Conf,Meetings

06/16/2023 Y 8820 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 9100 $75.44 $75.46 1 6 Conf,Meetings

06/16/2023 Y 8821 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0101 $1,160.96 $1,160.96 1 6 Renewal,Toner

06/16/2023 Y 8822 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0900 $2,412.00 1 6 Test Registrations, PC Grant

06/16/2023 Y 8822 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 9100 $78.85 $2,490.85 1 6 Test Registrations,PC Grant

06/16/2023 Y 8851 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 9100 $14,740.23 $14,740.23 1 6 ECA Chgs not deduct b4 pmt

06/16/2023 Y 8855 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 0300 $2,150.21 1 6 STEM PD/Trvl,lASBO Conf,Awa

06/16/2023 Y 8855 642 Huntington Commercial Cards 7897 $14,956.05 $17,106.26 1 6 STEM PD/Trvl . TA.SRO Conf,Awa

06/19/2023 Y 8786 32 CenterPoint Energy 0300 $2,910.04 $2,910.04 1 6 Acct:

06/19/2023 Y 8787 188 Indiana Department of Educat 0200 $21,063.58 $21,063.58 1 6 CSF Loan Pmt Jun 2023

06/19/2023 Y 8788 2120 Old National Wealth Manageme 0200 $493,500.00 $493,500.00 1 6 Bond 18 Pmt/Acct

06/19/2023 Y 8789 321 Accident Fund 0300 $12,638.00 $12,638.00 530149 6 Work Corap Prem (Qtr 3 of 4)

06/19/2023 Y 8790 101 Bound To Stay Bound Books, I 0101 $551.44 $551.44 530150 6 WLESLibrary:BTSB

06/19/2023 Y 8791 26 Duke Energy 0300 $73,011.83 $73,011.83 530151 6 Acct:

06/19/2023 Y 8792 644 BP Energy Retail Company LLC 0300 $2,838.83 $2,838.83 530152 6 Non-HS Accts May 23

06/19/2023 Y 8793 27 Indiana American Water 0300 $3,062.86 $3,062.86 530153 6 Acct:

06/19/2023 Y 8794 1140 Oak Security Group, LLC 0300 $1,657.23 $1,657.23 530154 6 Badge ID cards

06/19/2023 Y 8795 411 School Health Corporation 0101 $371.52 $371.52 530155 6 HS Nurse's Supplies

06/19/2023 Y 8796 2653 Texthelp Inc 0101 $2,250.00 $2,250.00 530156 6 Read & Write 'Subscription

06/19/2023 Y 8797 28 Windstream 0300 $794.09 $794.09 530157 6 Acct: May 2023

06/19/2023 Y 8798 310 Xerox Corporation 0101 $3,335.20 $3,335.20 530158 6 WLES Main Office - May 2023

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 0101 $482,898.73 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 0160 $208,701.47 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 0300 $41,336.13 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 0800 $9,797.60 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 1512 $21,252.57 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 3720 $3,544.33 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 4111 $8,971.67 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 7897 $4,046.43 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/20/2023 Y 8805 1 Payroll 7923 $4,083.89 $784,632.82 0 6 6.20.23 Salaries

06/21/2023 Y 6949 2439 NWEA 3028 $651.11 0 6 22/23 MAP: Growth & Reading

06/21/2023 Y 6949 2439 NWEA 4110 -$651.11 $0.00 0 6 22/23 MAP: Growth & Reading

06/21/2023 7621 1 Payroll 0101 $187.82 1 6 9/22 Health Ins f/Ed->T.l

06/21/2023 7621 1 Payroll 4110 -$187.82 $0.00 1 6 9/22 Health Ins f/Ed->T.l

06/21/2023 8271 1935 Red8 LLC 3271 $0.00 $0.00 530034 6 Chromebooks

06/21/2023 Y 8604 1 Payroll 0101 $4,000.00 0 6 5.19.23 Salaries

06/21/2023 Y 8604 1 Payroll 4110 -$4,000.00 $0.00 0 6 5.19.23 Salaries

06/22/2023 Y 8799 12 Huntington National Bank 0200 $2,441,500.00 $2,441,500.00 1 6 Bond 20 Pmt/Acct

06/22/2023 Y 8800 321 Accident Fund 0300 $1,695.00 $1,695.00 530159 6 Audit Premitim Balance

06/22/2023 Y 8801 27 Indiana American Water 0300 $707.08 $707.08 530160 6 Acct

06/22/2023 Y 8802 188 Indiana Department of Educat 3770 $6,699.15 $6,699.15 530161 6 Refund Revenue 19/20 H.A.

06/22/2023 Y 8803 6 United States Treasury 1100 $945.00 $945.00 1 6 PCORI Fees (315 mbmr)

06/22/2023 Y 8804 794 Anthem BCBS 1100 $294,400.32 $294,400.32 1 6 Jun 23 Health,Vision,Dental

06/23/2023 Y 6572 2270 Amazon Capital Services 0300 $24.11 0 6 Bereavment Gift

06/23/2023 Y 6572 2270 Amazon Capital Services 5821 -$24.11 $0.00 0 6 Bereavment Gift

06/23/2023 Y 6871 2270 Amazon Capital Services 0300 $135.00 0 6 Business Office Prof. Devel
















